
ARMITAGE SHANKS Fairline Kitchen S7906 Fairline Monobloc Tap Metal Handwheels

<p>

Ref. Description Part No.
1a
1b
2
4a
4b
5
6
7
9a
9b
10
11
15

Indice Ring Pack - Chrome
Indice Ring Pack - White
Retaining Screw Headworks M4 x 10.00
Metal Handwheel Pack - Chrome
Metal Handwheel Pack - White
1/2" A-S Rubber Valve cw Screw
Fitting Washer Pack
Reversable Backnut
Low Rise Spout - Chrome
Low Rise SpoutSpout - White
O' Ring Pack - Spout
Flexible inlet tails
Pack of replacement washers

S9684AA
S960090NU
S960066NU
S8046AA
S960068AC
S9613NU
S960063NU
E90483520
S960067AA
S960067AC
S9673NU
S960172NU
-

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
White = AC
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